A
B
3/4
Retracted
.260
ø.09
Mounting Hole
ø.093

ETI System
s
817
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ETI Systems
Part No. Fig. Ohms Linearity
(Independent)
Power
Rating
Stroke
(mm)
Dimensions: in. Price Each
A B 1 5 10
882-LCPL200-5K LCPL200-5K C 5K ±0.5% 2.0 Watts 200 9.843 13.780 160.48 153.13 141.67
882-LCPL300-10K LCPL300-10K C 10K ±0.5% 2.5 Watts 300 9.450 13.386 236.88 220.18 204.32
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ETI Systems
Part No. Fig. Ohms Shaft Type Stroke
(mm)
Linearity
(Ind.)
Power
Rating
Dimensions: in. Price Each
A B 1 5 10
882-LCP8P-10-5K LCP8P-10-5K B 5K Plain 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 53.85 48.42 44.39
882-LCP8P-10-10K LCP8P-10-10K B 10K Plain 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 53.85 48.42 44.39
882-LCP8S-10-5K LCP8S-10-5K B 5K Spring Return 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 71.67 66.74 62.91
882-LCP8S-10-10K LCP8S-10-10K B 10K Spring Return 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 71.67 66.74 62.91
882-LCP8T-10-10K LCP8T-10-10K B 10K #2-56 Thread 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 71.67 66.74 62.91
UNC-2A
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ETI Systems
Part No. Fig. Ohms Shaft Type Stroke
(mm)
Linearity
(Ind.)
Power
Rating
Dimensions: in. Price Each
A B 1 5 10
882-LCP12S-12-10K LCP12S-12-10K A 10K Spring Return 12 ±1.5% 0.2W 1.50 1.26 118.44 109.32 102.27
882-LCP12B-25-5K LCP12B-25-5K A 5K #5-40 Thread 25 ±1.0% 0.4W 2.00 1.77 123.67 117.37 109.80
882-LCP12S-25-1K LCP12S-25-1K A 1K Spring Return 25 ±1.0% 0.4W 2.00 1.77 143.89 131.88 125.62
882-LCP12S-25-10K LCP12S-25-10K A 10K Spring Return 25 ±1.0% 0.4W 2.00 1.77 143.89 131.88 125.62
882-LCP12A-50-5K LCP12A-50-5K A 5K #4-40 Thread 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 151.74 143.83 134.57
882-LCP12A-50-10K LCP12A-50-10K A 10K #4-40 Thread 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 151.74 143.83 134.57
882-LCP12B-50-5K LCP12B-50-5K A 5K #5-40 Thread 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 151.74 143.83 134.57
882-LCP12B-50-10K LCP12B-50-10K A 10K #5-40 Thread 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 151.74 143.83 134.57
882-LCP12S-50-10K LCP12S-50-10K A 10K Spring Return 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 176.21 167.77 157.39
882-LCP12S-100-10K LCP12S-100-10K A 10K Spring Return 100 ±0.5% 1.2W 5.00 4.76 208.86 197.79 192.32
DIMENSIONS: in.
A B C
ETI SYSTEMS Linear Potentiometers and Joysticks
mouser.com/eti (800) 346-6873